
Sun 1st May V Greenwood 1:30pm League

Sun 8th May V Morley Gaels 3:45pm League

Sun 15th May V St. Finbarrs 12:15pm League

Sun 29th May V Southern Districts 1:30pm League

Sun 12th June V Greenwood 12:00pm League

Sun 19th June V Morley Gaels 1:30pm League

Sun 26th June V St. Finbarrs 10.45am League

Sun 17th July V Southern Districts 12:00pm League

Sun 24th July V Greenwood 12:00pm Champ

Sun 31st July V Morley Gaels 2:30pm Champ

Sun 7th Aug V St. Finbarrs 12:00pm Champ

Sun 28th Aug V Southern Districts 12:00pm Champ
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